DEPARTMENT OF ENT

PG TEACHING MARCH -2022

K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

DATE DAY TOPIC PRESENTER MODERATOR
01/03/2022 Tuesday SEMINAR- CSF RHINORRHEA | Dr. Neeraja Dr.Ravishankar
02/03/2022 Wednesday | CASE PRESENTATION- Dr. Neeraja Dr.Kavitha Y
. THYRIOD CASE .
04/03/2022 Friday JOURNAL CLUB- Dr .Sheena Dr.Mohan k Appaji
COMPUTATIONAL FLUID
DYNAMIA AND TRIGEMINAL
SENORY EXAMINATION OF
EMPTY NOSE SYNDROME
08/03/2022 Tuesday SEMINAR- JNA Dr. Sheena Dr.Kavitha Y
09/03/2022 Wednesday | CASE PRESENTATION- Dr. Keerthi Dr.Mohan k Appaji
MALIGANCY LARYNS
11/03/2022 Friday JOURNAL CLUB- : ALLERGIC Dr .Masira Dr.Ravishankar
RHINTIS
15/03/2022 Tuesday SEMINAR- NASAL BONE Dr. Neeraja Dr.Mohan k Appaji
FRACTURES
16/03/2022 Wednesday | CASE PRESENTATION- Dr. Sheena Dr.Ravishankar
PAROTID PLEMOSPHLIC
ADENOMA
18/03/2022 Friday JOURNAL CLUB- ENDOSCOPIC | Dr. Keerthi Dr.Kavitha Y
EAR SURGERY
22/03/2022 Tuesday SEMINAR - Dr .Keerthi Dr.Ravishankar
CONGENITALM,
AIFORMATIONS OF NOSE
23/03/2022 Wednesday | CASE PRESENTATION- Dr. Masira Dr.Kavitha Y
— MALIGANCY
HYPOPHLARYNS
25/03/2022 Friday SEMINAR - DR.Sheena DR.Mohan Appaji

COMPLICATIONS OF
RHINOSSINUSITIS
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